

Virender Singh vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 3219 of 2023

22.03.2024

Present: Mr. Mehar Chand Jamwal, Advocate, for
the petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the
respondents.

List on 6.5.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

22nd March, 2024
(kck)