

Virender Singh vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No.3219 of 2019

08.04.2026

Present: Mr. Mehar Chand Jamwal, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General for the respondents.

List on **06.05.2026.**

08th April, 2026
(Anurag)

**(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge**